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 Notes 

 Fixture Type 

 Date    

SPECIFICATION SHEET

2014-09

SPECIFICATIONS

Approved for use with Contrast Lighting IC Airtight Remodeler Housings.
Meets UL 1598 Vapor barrier requirements: Rated for 90°C.

Thermoplastic Humidity Protector

VAPBAR

Product Code: VAPBAR

15”
(381 mm)

24”
(610 mm)

21 1/2”
(546 mm)

12 1/2”
(317 mm)

26”
(660 mm)

26”
(660 mm)

8 3/4”
(222 mm)
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